BROKEN FRUIT

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

BROKEN FRUIT

5

04/29/2007

Cl292788

[-249468

DCCI

Sundown Ranch- Dave Hovingh

79.7500 on 11/26/2016
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Courtesy of Sundown Ranch

ZHIVAGO

Sadie Sam

NOT GUNNA

Not Dot

SENATOR

Sena Draft
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